
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26

EXAMINATION SCHEDULED DATES CLASSES
P.A –I 18-07-2025 Friday To 21-07-2025 Monday I to IX
P.A –II 18-07-2025 Friday To 21-07-2025 Monday X
P.A –II 01-09-2025 Monday To 03-09-2025 Wednesday I to IX

Term - I 15-09-2025 Monday To 20-09-2025 Saturday X
Term - I 13-10-2025 Monday To 18-10-2025 Saturday I to IX

P.A - III 17-11-2025 Monday To 20-11-2025 Thursday X
P.A - III 04-12-2025 Thursday To 06-12-2025 Saturday I to IX
P.A - IV 29-01-2026 Thursday To 31-01-2026 Saturday I to VIII
Term - II 16-02-2026 Monday To 21-02-2026 Saturday IX
Term - II 11-03-2026 Wednesday To 18-03-2026 Wednesday I to VIII
P.A - I (2026-2027) 23-04-2026 Thursday To 25-04-2026 Friday I to X

PREFINAL EXAMS FOR CLASS- IX & X

I -  Pre-final 08-12-2025 Monday To 15-12-2025 Monday X

II – Pre-final 05-01-2026 Monday To 10-01-2026 Saturday X

III – Pre-final 31-01-2026 Saturday To 06-02-2026 Friday X

I – Pre-final 31-01-2026 Saturday To 06-02-2026 Friday IX


